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Schedule Rs. l.(s.

Acaderric Receipts
Grants & Donatior.r
Income From Lrvestments
Other lncorne

INCOME

10 (i)
10 (ii)

11

2,47 ,83 ,351.00

1,99,438.67

2,50,27,956

2,14,970

TOTAL (A) 2,49 ,82,789 .67 2,52,42,926

Staff Payments & Benefits
Academic Expenses
Administrative and Ceneral Expenscs
Finance Cost
Depreciation and amortization Exp.
Other Expenses

EXPENDI URE

12

13
-t4

15

16

17

1 ,42,32,321 .00

9,86,274.40

6,20,667.00

7,74,023.19

21,73,987.23

14,75,602.9?

1,29,E8,481.00

9,09,191.00

7,20,531.06

1,72,354.37

1b.34.918.28

53.15.278.82

TOTAL B 2,26,62,869.34 2,1 6,84.754.47
Balance being excess of Income over Expenditure (A-B)

Transfer to/from Designated firnd
35,62,171.53

x1 Bhlance Being Surplus (Dcficit) Carried to General !'und 23,19,920.33 35,62, \71 .53
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As per our report of even date
ek Binod & Associates

Place : Muzaffarpur
Date: 30-09-2024
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A UNIT OF'PARMESHWAR NEETA EDUCATION TRUST'
AT- IHAURI, P.O.:JIBS]NGHPUR, SAMASTIPUR

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR T'HE PERIOD ENDED 31ST MARCH 2024
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